
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

85 

155 

362 

82 

220 

105 

163 

29 

28 

Name 

Sebastian Stenberg 

Edwin Bernhardtson 

Alexander Andreassen 

Anton Larsson 

Elise Jönsson 

Leo Lembäck 

Olov Östergren 

Martin Gustafsson 

Mikael Hägglund 

Class 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

3 

Diff 

6.288 

8.931 

10.469 

11.052 

15.790 

19.861 

20.443 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

6:14.688 

6:20.976 

6:23.619 

6:25.157 

6:25.740 

6:30.478 

6:34.549 

6:35.131 

2:31.757 

Best Tm 

33.314 

33.475 

33.902 

33.968 

33.892 

33.850 

34.456 

34.558 

35.906 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 
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Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

6.288 

Avg. Speed 

72,060 

Best Lap Tm 

33.314 

Best Speed 

81,047 

Best Lap by 

85 - Sebastian Stenberg 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

KZ2 

Kval 1 

Race started at 12:48:28 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 12:20 


