

KZ2

Trollringen 0,750 km

Kval 1

2025-07-19 12:20

Race started at 12:48:28

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/St:	Sponsor
1	85	Sebastian Stenberg	KZ2	10		6:14.688	33.314	SWEDE	
2	155	Edwin Bernhardtson	KZ2	10	6.288	6:20.976	33.475	SWEDE	
3	362	Alexander Andreassen	KZ2	10	8.931	6:23.619	33.902	SWEDE	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPOR
4	82	Anton Larsson	KZ2	10	10.469	6:25.157	33.968	SWEDE	
5	220	Elise Jönsson	KZ2	10	11.052	6:25.740	33.892	SWEDE	
6	105	Leo Lembäck	KZ2	10	15.790	6:30.478	33.850	SWEDE	
7	163	Olov Östergren	KZ2	10	19.861	6:34.549	34.456	SWEDE	
8	29	Martin Gustafsson	KZ2	10	20.443	6:35.131	34.558	SWEDE	
9	28	Mikael Hägglund	KZ2	3	7 Laps	2:31.757	35.906	SWEDE	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
6.288	72,060	33.314	81,047	85 - Sebastian Stenberg

Orbits